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BERNSTEIN, 1308
MCLAUGHLIN
DR
BOUGHTON, 8301 LONG
DEBORAH CREEK CLUB
ANN DR
BOUGHTON, = BOUGHTON, 15424
VICKILYNN ~ DOUGLAS  KENNICOTT
CHARLES WAY
CAMPBELL, 15112
JEFFERY ALEXANDER
LYNN PLACE DR
CARSON, 1927 CARMEL
MELVIN RIDGE RD
DOUGLAS
CHAPMAN, 3416
WILFRED WINSLOW DR
TALLEY
CHARLOTTE 1000 BLYTHE
MECKLENBUR BLVD
G HOSPITAL
AUTHORITY
CHATHAM, 15900
HUGH TRENTON
MICHAEL PLACE RD
CLEMMONS, 10854
CALVIN GARDEN
EDWARD JR OAKS LN
COBB, JAMES = COBB,LANA 5011 QUAIL
GLENN KELTON RIDGE DR
FERGUSON 5025 SUNSET
ENTERPRISES RD
INC
FERNANDEZ, 6978
ELIUBY ROTHCHILD
DR
GONZALEZ, 7206
FELIX REY HANDON LN
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$0.00

$0.00
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($4.56)
($2.68)
$0.00
$7.24
$0.00
($121.52)
($30.00)
$64.73
$10.00
$76.79
($104.00)
($38.88)
$0.00
$142.88
($23.98)
($8.96)
$32.94
($29.77)
($17.48)
$0.00
$47.25
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$124.91
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($79.33)
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($245.54)
$0.00
$663.93
($30.58)
($17.95)
$0.00
$48.53
($67.70)
($25.32)
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E, NC Z8U78 FUUSYISSATI-2UIT- HUNT Vehicle Fee ($20.00) $0.00 ($20.00)
2017-0000-00 Refund $113.02
GRAZIANO, GRAZIANO, 17130 APT 212 CORNELIUS, Adjustment< 0040169788 DLP5486 PENDING 196291810 Refund Generated due Situs error  12/07/2017 MECK Tax $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CARLY JO CARLY JO KENTON DR NC 28031 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($51.03) $0.00 ($51.03)
#00423167970%%5017' CHAR Vehicle Fee  ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
. CORN Tax $27.18 $0.00 $27.18
CORN Vehicle Fee $10.00 $0.00 $10.00
Refund $43.85
GREEN, GREEN, 16712 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< = 0038859618 DKR9018 PENDING 119010261 Refund Generated due Military 12/27/2017 MECK Tax ($31.00) $0.00 ($31.00)
ANTHONY JR  ANTHONY JR PRAIRIE NC 28278 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHARFD Tax ($3.04) $0.00 ($3.04)
FALCON LN #0038859618-2017- POLC Tax ($8.15) $0.00 ($8.15)
2017-0000-00 Refund $42.19
HIERLMEIER, HIERLMEIER, SEABOLT, 520 E MARTIN UNIT 1103 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0038641196 1230GA PENDING 117677703 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/04/2017 MECK Tax ($14.23) $0.00 ($14.23)
ALEXANDRA = ALEXANDRA JERRY SYLVIA LUTHER KING NC 28202 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($8.35) $0.00 ($8.35)
SEABOLT SEABOLT #0038641196-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $22.58
INTERNATION INTERNATION PO BOX 30036 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0040279181 55ARM PENDING 118536738 Refund Generated due Over 12/18/2017 MECK Tax ($635.68) $0.00 ($635.68)
AL FUND FOR AL FUND FOR NC 28230 $100 to adjustmenton Bill  Assessment CHAR Tax ($373.05) $0.00 ($373.05)
CAPITALIST CAPITALIST #0040279181-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $1008.73
JOHNSON, JOHNSON, 9604 TWIN MINT HILL, NC = Adjustment< 0022700297 ZNK1227 PENDING 118784643 Refund Generated due Mileage 12/22/2017 MECK Tax ($12.39) $0.00 ($12.39)
JULIE LYNN JULIE LYNN FALLS CT 28227 $100 to adjustment on Bill MINT Tax ($4.10) $0.00 ($4.10)
#002202177035%'3317' MINT Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
s Refund $16.49
KOMOROUS, KOMOROUS, 14512 MYERS CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0040264584 FCD8489 PENDING 118340154 Refund Generated due Military 12/15/2017 MECK Tax ($214.53) $0.00 ($214.53)
MICHAEL- MICHAEL- MILL LN NC 28277 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($125.90) $0.00 ($125.90)
DAVID DAVID #002%012763333'3317' CHAR Vehicle Fee  ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
heand Refund $370.43
MCFADDEN, MCFADDEN, 8725 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0040143431 CK26046 PENDING 78737118 Refund Generated due Over 12/12/2017 MECK Tax ($50.73) $0.00 ($50.73)
GLEN GLEN WALDEN NC 28216 $100 to adjustmenton Bill  Assessment CHAR Tax ($29.77) $0.00 ($29.77)
MARSHALL MARSHALL RIDGE DR #0040143431-2017- Refund $80.50
MERRITT, MERRITT, 12402 STONE Adjustment < 0040126508 XPM7638 PENDING 118340160 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/15/2017 MECK Tax ($47.74) $0.00 ($47.74)
BRENDA KAYE BRENDA KAYE GARDEN DR HUNTERSVILL $100 to adjustment on Bill HUNT Tax ($17.85) $0.00 ($17.85)
E, NC 28078 #ooﬁ)olﬂzgf)gg'gg”' HUNT Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
haaad Refund $65.59
MILLS, AARON MILLS, AARON 13218 ALEX PINEVILLE, Adjustment < 0033324477 DDH5555 PENDING 119039598 Refund Generated due Mileage 12/28/2017 MECK Tax ($39.23) $0.00 ($39.23)
ONEAL ONEAL MILL DR NC 28134 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHARFD Tax ($3.85) $0.00 ($3.85)
#0029;)3137233(7)(7)'(2)817' POLC Tax ($10.32) $0.00 ($10.32)
hoaad Refund $53.40
MOWRY, MOWRY, 5208 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0032952150 DKM1240 PENDING 117775083 Refund Generated due Damage  12/07/2017 MECK Tax $19.56 $0.00 ($19.56)

)
MICHAEL J MICHAEL J ELIZABETH RD NC 28269 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($11.48) $0.00 ($11.48)
#0029;)21975(2)3(5)8'(2)817' CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
haaad Refund $31.04
MUHAMMAD, MUHAMMAD, 12101 MATTHEWS, = Adjustment< 0038839870 EHT7427 PENDING 118536741 Refund Generated due Over 12/18/2017 MECK Tax ($34.30) $0.00 ($34.30)
MUNIR ZAHIR = MUNIR ZAHIR ACADIA LN NC 28105 $100 to adjustment on Bill Assessment MATT Tax ($14.29) $0.00 ($14.29)
#0038839870-2017- MATT Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $48.50
NAVARRO, NAVARRO, PO BOX 7108 CONCORD, Adjustment < 0029630008 YSV1829 PENDING 119041614 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/29/2017 MECK Tax ($39.40) $0.00 ($39.40)
FELIPE FELIPE NC 28027 $100 to adjustment on Bill DAVI Tax ($16.91) $0.00 ($16.91)
#00220915733823'(2)817' DAVI Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
haaad Refund $56.31
O'BRIEN, O'BRIEN, 3827 PARK BLVD CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0040117673 DLR1547 PENDING 117358611 Refund Generated due Over 12/01/2017 MECK Tax ($126.15) $0.00 ($126.15)
DOYLE DOYLE SOUTH NC 28210 $100 to adjustment on Bill Assessment CHAR Tax ($74.03) $0.00 ($74.03)
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PATRICK

PATRICK STATION #UOUAUIT7673-2Z017-
2017-0000-00
PALMOWSKI, PALMOWSKI, 8219 CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0039855629 FCD7428 PENDING 118267317 Refund Generated due Damage 12/14/2017
JEFFREY JEFFREY PAMPLIN CT NC 28273 $100 to adjustment on Bill
RONALD RONALD #0039855629-2017-
2017-0000-00
PENSKE PENSKE RT 10 GREEN PO BOX 405 READING, PA  Adjustment>= 0023423585 ZF7745 PENDING 118628208 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/20/2017
TRUCK TRUCK HILLS 19603 $100 to adjustment on Bill
LEASING CO  LEASING CO #0023423585-2017-
LP LP 2017-0000-00
PREFERRED PREFERRED 212 STRYON CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0009715231 EF1873 PENDING 197713600 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/20/2017
PARKING PARKING ST STE 1300 NC 28281 $100 to adjustment on Bill
SERVICES LLC SERVICES LLC #0009715231-2017-
2017-0000-00
RASHED, RASHED, 7832 ELM CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0040212758 FCD4676 PENDING 118104180 Refund Generated due = Duplication 12/11/2017
STEVEN STEVEN TREE LN NC 28227 $100 to adjustment on Bill
HAMDI HAMDI #0040212758-2017-
2017-0000-00
RAY, CALVIN = RAY, CALVIN 12844 CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0009692670 MVJ6563 PENDING 118537245 Refund Generated due Over 12/18/2017
ARCHIE ARCHIE SANDPINES NC 28262 $100 to adjustmenton Bill  Assessment
LN #0009692670-2017-
2017-0000-00
REVELS, ERIC REVELS, ERIC 4426 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0034492190 PDV5449 PENDING 119039577 Refund Generated due Military 12/28/2017
DEANGLO DEANGLO OAKBURN DR NC 28269 $100 to adjustment on Bill
#0034492190-2017-
2017-0000-00
SHEIKH, SHEIKH, 9208 APT 107 CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0040220558 PHT2939 PENDING 118340355 Refund Generated due Over 12/15/2017
JUNAID JUNAID GRAHAM NC 28262 $100 to adjustmenton Bill  Assessment
RIDGE DR #0040220558-2017-
2017-0000-00
SMITH, SMITH, 18021 LANE CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0040145191 0678CU PENDING 197564175 Refund Generated due Situs error  12/19/2017
CHADWICK CHADWICK PAWLEYS NC 28278 $100 to adjustment on Bill
DUSTIN DUSTIN PLANTATION #0040145191-2017-
2017-0000
SMITH, TONY = SMITH, TONY 7536 MINT HILL, NC = Adjustment< 0039766522 FCA2308 PENDING 196840295 Refund Generated due Situs error  12/11/2017
LEE LEE LAWYERS 28227 $100 to adjustment on Bill
STATION RD #0039766522-2017-
2017-0000
SOBEL, SOBEL, 3625 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0035078922 58072 PENDING 118628223 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/20/2017
ANDREW ANDREW PICKWICK LN NC 28211 $100 to adjustment on Bill
LESLIE LESLIE #0035078922-2017-
2017-0000-00
STRAIN, SEAN STRAIN, SEAN 3347 MILL CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0040323201 60959 PENDING 118698210 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/21/2017
CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHE RACE RD NC 28270 $100 to adjustment on Bill
R #0040323201-2017-
2017-0000-00
STUART, STUART, 16830 CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< 0040241547 CJ70382 PENDING 118190367 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/13/2017
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CHAR
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MECK
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MECK
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MECK
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MECK
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MECK
CHAR
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MECK

Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax

Vehicle Fee

Tax

$0.00

($13.31)
($7.81)
$0.00

($348.16)
($204.32)
$0.00

($164.77)
($96.69)
$0.00
($3.40)
($7.23)

($21.62)
($12.69)
($30.00)

($14.89)
($8.73)
$0.00

($56.77)
($33.32)
($30.00)

($35.69)
($20.95)
$0.00

$0.00
($54.19)
($30.00)
$9.06
$24.29

$0.00
($33.03)
($30.00)
$18.63
$10.00

($85.24)
($50.03)
$0.00

($36.71)
($21.55)
$0.00

($57.18)

$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
($1.18)
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
($3.25)
($1.25)
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00

$0.00
$200.18
($13.31)
($7.81)
$0.00
$21.12
($348.16)
($204.32)
$0.00
$552.48
($164.77)
($96.69)
$0.00
($3.40)
($7.23)
$272.09
($21.62)
($12.69)
($30.00)
$64.31
($16.07)
($8.73)
$0.00
$24.80
($60.02)
($34.57)
($30.00)
$124.59
($35.69)
($20.95)
$0.00
$56.64
$0.00
($54.19)
($30.00)
$9.06
$24.29
$50.84
$0.00
($33.03)
($30.00)
$18.63
$10.00
$34.40
($85.24)
($50.03)
$0.00
$135.27
($36.71)
($21.55)
$0.00
$58.26
($57.18)
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DARRELL DARRELL YOUNGBLOOD NC 28278 $100 1o adjustment on Bill CHARFD Tax ($5.61) $0.00 ($5.61)
WILLIAM WILLIAM RD #0040241547-2017- POLC Tax ($15.05) $0.00 ($15.05)
2017-0000-00 Refund $77.84
TOSKA, TOSKA, TOSKA, 3527 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0028492413 DKE3635 PENDING 118105338 Refund Generated due Mileage 12/12/2017 MECK Tax ($80.78) ($4.56) ($85.34)
ZDENKA ZDENKA MUHAMED WOODLEAF NC 28205 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($47.41) ($1.85) ($49.26)
RD #00220339(2)3(1)(3)'(2)817' CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
hoaad Refund $134.60
WAKE FORD, PO BOX 2331 RALEIGH, NC = Adjustment< = 0039963842 DDM4472 PENDING 117676737 [AS0168] - Refund Change of  12/04/2017 MECK Tax ($54.90) $0.00 ($54.90)
COUNTY YVONNE 27602 $100 Generated due to County MINT Tax ($18.17) $0.00 ($18.17)
adjustment on abstract MINT Vehicle Fee  ($10.00) $0.00 ($10.00)

#: 0039963842-2017- - $83.0
2017-000N RN/ Refun 07
WALTON, WALTON, 1451 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0039560023 60576 PENDING 118628238 Refund Generated due =~ Adjustment 12/20/2017 MECK Tax ($36.71) $0.00 ($36.71)
BILLY BILLY MARYLAND NC 28209 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($21.55) $0.00 ($21.55)
ROBERTS ROBERTS AVE #0039560023-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $58.26
WALTON, WALTON, 1451 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0039560106 60577 PENDING 118628226 Refund Generated due =~ Adjustment 12/20/2017 MECK Tax ($36.71) $0.00 ($36.71)
BILLY BILLY MARYLAND NC 28209 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($21.55) $0.00 ($21.55)
ROBERTS ROBERTS AVE #0039560106-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $58.26
WILSON, WILSON, 9234 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0027394022 CLH1874 PENDING 118104183 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 12/11/2017 MECK Tax ($12.85) $0.00 ($12.85)
ROBERT ROBERT BRECHIN DR NC 28277 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($7.54) $0.00 ($7.54)
BRADLEY BRADLEY #0027394022-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $20.39
WILSON, WILSON, 8803 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0040350734 FCL3124 PENDING 119010273 Refund Generated due Over 12/27/2017 MECK Tax ($11.74) $0.00 ($11.74)
TYLER TYLER TREYBURN DR NC 28216 $100 to adjustmenton Bill  Assessment CHAR Tax ($6.90) $0.00 ($6.90)
CLARKE CLARKE #0040350734-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $18.64
YERRAKON YERRAKON 7722 ELLA APTB CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0040299167 PHB1011 PENDING 118784535 Refund Generated due = Sold/Traded 12/22/2017 MECK Tax ($46.29) $0.00 ($46.29)
REDDY, REDDY, JANE LN NC 28273 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($27.17) $0.00 ($27.17)
NAVNEETH NAVNEETH #0040299167-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
REDDY REDDY 2017-0000-00 Refund $103.46
YOUNG, YOUNG, 5400 RUPERT CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0039523469 60818 PENDING 118190364 Refund Generated due =~ Adjustment 12/13/2017 MECK Tax ($84.02) ($4.66) ($88.68)
JOREATHER  JOREATHER LN NC 28215 $100 to adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($49.31) ($2.01) ($51.32)
REYNOLDS REYNOLDS #0039523469-2017- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2017-0000-00 Refund $140.00
Refund Total $ 6,612.31
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